
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/12/2022 - 1/13/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

01/12/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 706 PINON DR C66   BYFORD, BLAKE

01/12/2022 00:31 ESCAPE  3299 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

01/12/2022 00:35 DOMESTIC CALLE LORCA/SIRINGO RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/12/2022 00:53 CLOSEPA 6587 VALENTINE WAY C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

01/12/2022 01:03 WELFARE 2001-D238 HOPEWELL ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/12/2022 01:38 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/12/2022 01:46 DISORDER 2691 SAWMILL RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/12/2022 01:49 TRAFDIR 722 JUNIPER DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

01/12/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 839 PASEO DE PERALTA C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-000400 01/12/2022 02:15 AGGASLT 3695-133 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

01/12/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/12/2022 03:30 CLOSEPA 706 PINON DR A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

01/12/2022 03:31 SUSPPER 1500 SAINT MICHAELS DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

01/12/2022 03:51 ALARMCH
E

400 W CORDOVA RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/12/2022 04:05 ABANDON AGGIE RD/EMILIA CT C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

01/12/2022 04:51 SUSPVEH 7105 CALIENTITO LOOP C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-000402 01/12/2022 04:58 BURGLAR
Y

125 E PALACE AVE A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/12/2022 05:00 CLOSEPA 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/12/2022 05:07 SUSPVEH 701 FRANKLIN AVE C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/12/2022 05:49 SPECIAL 952 RICHARDS AVE A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-000401 01/12/2022 05:59 STOLENM
V

6311-7 JARAMILLO LN A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

01/12/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1340 CANYON RD A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

01/12/2022 06:35 WEAPON  4501 SAN IGNACIO RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

01/12/2022 06:36 ALARMBU
S

2778-C AGUA FRIA ST A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

01/12/2022 06:58 STALLEDM S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR RAMP

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-000404 01/12/2022 07:08 WELFARE 2912 PUEBLO TSANKAWI A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

01/12/2022 07:10 STALLEDM W CORDOVA 
RD/CERRILLOS RD

A84   DEBACA, JOHN M

2022-000408 01/12/2022 07:29 BURGMV  2001-E247 HOPEWELL ST A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

01/12/2022 07:36 ABANDON AGGIE RD/CERRILLOS RD S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2022-000403 01/12/2022 07:43 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

01/12/2022 07:43 DISORDER 1200 CAMINO CONSUELO A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS
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Unit Employee

01/12/2022 07:45 ALARMRE
S

4504 SAN ANGELO ST A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

01/12/2022 07:54 BARKING 118 SAN SALVADOR LN S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

01/12/2022 07:57 ALARMBU
S

205 CAJA DEL RIO RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

01/12/2022 08:00 IPLARCEN 3298 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

01/12/2022 08:04 WELFARE 3600-1004B CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

01/12/2022 08:34 ALARMRE
S

3113 PRIMO COLORES ST A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

01/12/2022 08:37 FOLLOWU
P

210 S EL RANCHO RD I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

01/12/2022 08:38 STRAY   1060 CERRILLOS RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-000406 01/12/2022 08:40 WANTED  804 ALARID ST A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-000407 01/12/2022 08:40 WANTED  804 ALARID ST A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

01/12/2022 09:02 CYFDREF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

01/12/2022 09:11 SUSPPER 3140-D CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

01/12/2022 09:13 STRAY   993 SIRINGO RONDO E S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

01/12/2022 09:22 DISORDER 1200 CAMINO CONSUELO A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

01/12/2022 09:32 DISORDER 1194 HARRISON RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

2022-000413 01/12/2022 09:37 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

01/12/2022 09:38 CLOSEPA 1650 SAINT MICHAELS DR A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

01/12/2022 09:38 CLOSEPA AIRPORT RD/PASEO DEL 
SOL WEST

A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/12/2022 09:43 FOLLOWU
P

116 BOB ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/12/2022 09:44 TRAFFIC GARFIELD ST/S 
GUADALUPE ST

A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

01/12/2022 09:44 PARKED  119 BOB ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-000411 01/12/2022 09:47 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

01/12/2022 09:50 RAL     NM 599 FRONTAGE 
RD/SIERRA AZUL

S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

01/12/2022 09:54 DISORDER 2841 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-000414 01/12/2022 09:55 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

01/12/2022 09:59 DISORDER 2841 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

01/12/2022 09:59 DISORDER 2617 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

01/12/2022 09:59 PARKED  AIRPORT RD/CAMINO 
JULIANA

S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

01/12/2022 10:00 PARKED  CAMINO LA 
CANADA/CALLEJON EMILIA

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-000410 01/12/2022 10:01 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

01/12/2022 10:01 FOLLOWU
P

CAMINO DE LA 
VUELTA/CAMINO LA 
CANADA

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/12/2022 10:05 CLOSEPA 2860 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

01/12/2022 10:07 WELFARE 2078 CALLE NAVIDAD A286  DURAN, ROBERT E
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01/12/2022 10:08 CLOSEPA 3550 ZAFARANO DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/12/2022 10:11 TRAFFIC 3471 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-000412 01/12/2022 10:11 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

01/12/2022 10:14 TRAFFIC N GUADALUPE ST/W 
WATER ST

A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

01/12/2022 10:14 CLOSEPA VIA DEL CIELO S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/12/2022 10:17 SUSPVEH 3401 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-000415 01/12/2022 10:23 WARRANT 3320 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/12/2022 10:29 ALARMBU
S

112 OLD SANTA FE TRL A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

2021013008 01/12/2022 10:34 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

01/12/2022 10:36 ALARMRE
S

5200-2304 BECKNER RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

01/12/2022 10:40 PARKED  2937 LOIS LN S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/12/2022 10:41 ATLMVEH SIRINGO CT/SIRINGO RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

01/12/2022 10:52 CLOSEPA 3046 BONITAS LOOP S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/12/2022 10:59 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

01/12/2022 11:03 CLOSEPA PRIMO COLORES 
ST/TELEVERA ST

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/12/2022 11:07 FRAUD   2387-A CAMINO CAPITAN C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

01/12/2022 11:07 CLOSEPA SENDA DEL VALLE/RUFINA 
ST

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/12/2022 11:18 PARKED  2425 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ESTRELLAS

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-000417 01/12/2022 11:18 BURGLAR
Y

2451 AVENIDA CHAPARRAL A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

01/12/2022 11:24 FOLLOWU
P

924-1/2 AGUA FRIA ST S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-000416 01/12/2022 11:26 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

01/12/2022 11:27 PARKED  CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA/CAMINO CONSUELO

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/12/2022 11:34 SUSPPER 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

01/12/2022 11:38 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

01/12/2022 11:40 PARKED  1020 SIRINGO RONDO E S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/12/2022 11:43 TRAFFIC 1027 CALLE LA RESOLANA S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/12/2022 11:46 ALARMRE
S

851-8 W SAN MATEO RD A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

01/12/2022 11:47 PARKED  1003 CALLE DE SUENOS S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/12/2022 11:55 FOLLOWU
P

6311 JARAMILLO LN A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

01/12/2022 11:56 PARKED  ALAMOSA DR/CALLE 
MARGARITA

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/12/2022 11:57 MVAINJUR 1501 PASEO DE PERALTA S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/12/2022 12:06 ASSTDEPT 26900 INTERSTATE 25 A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-000419 01/12/2022 12:06 CSPADULT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO
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2022-000418 01/12/2022 12:14 STRAY   2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

01/12/2022 12:21 RAL     410 CORTEZ PL S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

01/12/2022 12:25 MVAINJUR 2820 CERRILLOS RD A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-000425 01/12/2022 12:25 B&E     112 OLD SANTA FE TRL B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-000421 01/12/2022 12:29 RECVEH  6325 VUELTA VENTURA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

01/12/2022 12:39 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

01/12/2022 12:44 SUSPPER 2650 SAWMILL RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

01/12/2022 12:54 911HU   2947 RODEO PARK DR E B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

01/12/2022 13:01 CLOSEPA 7266 ARROYO CENTRAL A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

01/12/2022 13:04 MVANONI
N

2810 CERRILLOS RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/12/2022 13:05 MVAPRIV 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

01/12/2022 13:11 NEIGHBOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

01/12/2022 13:11 SUSPPER 1587 PACHECO ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

01/12/2022 13:12 BARKING 323 VILLEROS ST S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

01/12/2022 13:15 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-000423 01/12/2022 13:23 STRAY   1206-1 AGUA FRIA ST S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

01/12/2022 13:25 ABANDON 2801 RODEO RD S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2022-000420 01/12/2022 13:28 STRAY   937 MERCER ST S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-000422 01/12/2022 13:36 RECVEH  6325 VUELTA VENTURA A258  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-000430 01/12/2022 13:37 FRAUD   5701 HERRERA DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/12/2022 13:48 SUSPPER 6151-211 AIRPORT RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

01/12/2022 14:02 LARCENY 707 PASEO DE PERALTA C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

01/12/2022 14:03 WELFARE 3991-1022 CAMINO JULIANA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

01/12/2022 14:03 DISORDER 2800 CERRILLOS RD B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

2022-000424 01/12/2022 14:14 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

01/12/2022 14:27 ATVMCCO
M

1489 ZEPOL RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/12/2022 14:28 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

01/12/2022 14:29 DEADANIM 6420 POPLAR ST S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-000427 01/12/2022 14:37 SIMPASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

01/12/2022 14:45 DISORDER 2860-B1 CERRILLOS RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

01/12/2022 14:47 FOLLOWU
P

28 CAMINO JUSTICIA I123  SWEENY, ANTHONY

01/12/2022 14:49 DOCINFOR 829 OSITO PL C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022000227 01/12/2022 14:54 RECVEH  4304 VUELTA COLORADA B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

01/12/2022 14:58 SUSPPER 3213-BLK NIZHONI DR T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

2022-000434 01/12/2022 15:01 FRAUD   6921-3139 AIRPORT RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-000431 01/12/2022 15:02 B&E     4001-205 OFFICE COURT 
DR

C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-000426 01/12/2022 15:03 RECVEH  6325 VUELTA VENTURA A251  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D
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01/12/2022 15:14 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

01/12/2022 15:23 ITEMLF  1810-G2 CALLE DE 
SEBASTIAN

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

01/12/2022 15:29 RECVEH  200 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

01/12/2022 15:35 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

2022-000432 01/12/2022 15:37 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

20210011316 01/12/2022 15:38 RECVEH  6800 CERRILLOS RD T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

01/12/2022 15:39 CLOSEPA 4197-BLK ENTRADA 
SONATA

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-000429 01/12/2022 15:43 STRAY   3811 CERRILLOS RD S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

01/12/2022 15:58 PARKED  PUEBLO BONITO/NIZHONI 
DR

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/12/2022 16:02 ASSTFIRE 1274 CALLE LA MIRADA B17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

01/12/2022 16:03 DOMNOTI
F

123-1/2 W SANTA FE AVE B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

01/12/2022 16:10 SUSPPER 6151-211 AIRPORT RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

01/12/2022 16:11 SUSPPER 3140 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/12/2022 16:14 BARKING 335 VILLEROS ST S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-000441 01/12/2022 16:28 LARCENY 3251 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-000445 01/12/2022 16:33 HARASS  430 APODACA HILL B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

01/12/2022 16:39 SUSPPER 4100 LUCIA LN B79   TRUJILLO, PATRICK J

01/12/2022 16:46 ANIMWELF 2801 CERRILLOS RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

01/12/2022 16:48 ABANDON AGGIE RD/CERRILLOS RD S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

01/12/2022 16:50 MVANONI
N

PANDA LN/COTTONTAIL RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/12/2022 17:01 SUSPVEH CALLE PACIFICA/LA SENDA B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

2022-000435 01/12/2022 17:02 IPBURGLA 1501-B PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

01/12/2022 17:05 PSYCH   1106 CAMINO CONSUELO B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

01/12/2022 17:08 FOLLOWU
P

28 CAMINO JUSTICIA I102  LOPEZ, DANIEL J

01/12/2022 17:21 SUSPPER 5263 ILEA WAY B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

01/12/2022 17:21 ANIMWELF 1368 PACHECO ST S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-000433 01/12/2022 17:25 IMPOUND CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/PLAZA VERDE

V208  MARES, DENIS

01/12/2022 17:27 CLOSEPA 1950 SIRINGO RD C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-000443 01/12/2022 17:29 STANDBY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

01/12/2022 17:32 ALARMBU
S

112 OLD SANTA FE TRL C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

01/12/2022 17:33 ALARMBU
S

5984 AIRPORT RD B79   TRUJILLO, PATRICK J

01/12/2022 17:36 DISORDER 2907 CERRILLOS RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

01/12/2022 17:36 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

B260  GOMEZ, DAISY
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01/12/2022 17:44 WELFARE 1680 SAINT MICHAELS DR B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-000447 01/12/2022 17:53 WELFARE 4532 SOLECITO LOOP B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

01/12/2022 17:54 ALARMBU
S

2905-4200 RODEO PARK DR 
E

B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

01/12/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

01/12/2022 18:11 WELFARE 4129-925 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

01/12/2022 18:22 SUSPVEH 3542 ZAFARANO DR C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-000442 01/12/2022 18:25 DEATH   4061 CERRILLOS RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

01/12/2022 18:27 911HU   6057 MONTE AZUL PL B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-000444 01/12/2022 18:29 DEATH   589 MONTE ALTO B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-000437 01/12/2022 18:30 IPBURGLA 1501-B PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-000438 01/12/2022 18:30 IPBURGLA 1501-B PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-000436 01/12/2022 18:30 IPBURGLA 1501-B PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-000439 01/12/2022 18:30 IPBURGLA 1501-B PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-000440 01/12/2022 18:30 IPBURGLA 1501-B PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

01/12/2022 18:39 TRAFFIC CALLE ATAJO/RUFINA ST P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

01/12/2022 18:43 TRAFFIC 753 CERRILLOS RD D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/12/2022 18:57 DISORDER 3542 ZAFARANO DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/12/2022 19:00 CLOSEPA 1340 CANYON RD B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

01/12/2022 19:01 TRAFFIC SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/AIRPORT RD

P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

01/12/2022 19:02 ALARMBU
S

490 BISHOPS LODGE RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

01/12/2022 19:07 NEIGHBOR 1278 CERRO GORDO RD B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

01/12/2022 19:10 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/12/2022 19:11 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/12/2022 19:18 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CAMINO 
JULIANA

P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

01/12/2022 19:22 CLOSEPA 710 CALLE GRILLO C20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

01/12/2022 19:34 SUSPPER 3732 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

01/12/2022 19:42 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALTA 
VISTA ST

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/12/2022 19:56 WEAPON  CALLE ATAJO/RUFINA ST C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

01/12/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

01/12/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 706 PINON DR C20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

01/12/2022 20:12 DISORDER 2650 SAWMILL RD B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

01/12/2022 20:25 TRAFFIC 1529 CERRILLOS RD D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/12/2022 20:40 INTOXICA 800 SAINT MICHAELS DR B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M
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01/12/2022 21:00 CLOSEPA 33 HUEY RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

01/12/2022 21:00 WELFARE 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2022-000446 01/12/2022 21:05 DISORDER 3550 ZAFARANO DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/12/2022 21:07 PARKED  952 RICHARDS AVE C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

01/12/2022 21:15 SUSPPER 145 LINCOLN AVE C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

01/12/2022 21:17 DISORDER 2900 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-000448 01/12/2022 21:23 SIMBATT 2116 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ALTURAS

C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-000449 01/12/2022 21:24 IPCRIMDA 3357 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

01/12/2022 21:27 IPLARCEN 3298 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

01/12/2022 21:36 SUSPVEH 3100 LA PAZ LN C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

01/12/2022 21:41 DISORDER 2400-C CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-000450 01/12/2022 21:42 DUI     SANDOVAL ST/W ALAMEDA 
ST

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/12/2022 21:51 SUSPVEH 4001 LUCIA LN C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

01/12/2022 21:52 WELFARE HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

01/12/2022 21:53 FOLLOWU
P

5686-A AGUA FRIA RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-000451 01/12/2022 21:55 CHILDABU 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

01/12/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

01/12/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 2876 INDUSTRIAL RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

01/12/2022 22:12 LOCMISS 2505 CAMINO DE VIDA C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

01/12/2022 22:14 ASSISTAN 33-B LAS CUATRO MILPAS C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

01/12/2022 22:20 WEAPON  6151 AIRPORT RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

01/12/2022 22:27 DISORDER 1622 CERRILLOS RD C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-000452 01/12/2022 22:34 DOMESTIC 2029-25 CALLE LORCA C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/12/2022 22:42 WELFARE 1542 HICKOX ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

01/12/2022 22:49 SUSPVEH 3347-146 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

01/12/2022 22:56 LARCENY 100 SANDOVAL ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

01/12/2022 22:58 DISORDER 3430 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-000453 01/12/2022 23:32 STABGSW 2861 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-000454 01/12/2022 23:47 WEAPON  6921 AIRPORT RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

01/13/2022 00:12 SUSPPER 435 CAMINO ALIRE C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

01/13/2022 00:27 ASSTFIRE 30 COTTONTAIL RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

01/13/2022 00:39 DISORDER 709 FRANKLIN AVE C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/13/2022 01:02 SUSPPER 2020 CALLE LORCA C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

01/13/2022 02:56 TRAFFIC 515 W ALAMEDA ST D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/13/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

01/13/2022 03:03 WEAPON  1479 ZEPOL RD C66   BYFORD, BLAKE

01/13/2022 03:03 SUSPVEH 4401 CERRILLOS RD C66   BYFORD, BLAKE
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01/13/2022 03:05 DISORDER 3470 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

01/13/2022 03:30 CLOSEPA 706 PINON DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

01/13/2022 03:33 WELFARE 2120 RANCHO SIRINGO RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/13/2022 03:42 WELFARE 1729 SECOND ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

01/13/2022 04:34 FOLLOWU
P

455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-000455 01/13/2022 05:06 CRIMDAM
A

1700-A SAINT MICHAELS DR C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

01/13/2022 05:20 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA 
DR

A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

01/13/2022 06:12 AMBULAN
C

109 EPHRIAM ST A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

01/13/2022 07:10 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

01/13/2022 07:13 DISORDER 3431 CERRILLOS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

01/13/2022 07:13 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/PRACTILLIANO 
DR

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

01/13/2022 07:16 CLOSEPA CAMINO JULIANA/AIRPORT 
RD

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/13/2022 07:19 SUSPVEH 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

01/13/2022 07:22 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/NINITA ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/13/2022 07:30 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

01/13/2022 07:34 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/MERCER ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/13/2022 07:38 WELFARE 2823 INDUSTRIAL RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

01/13/2022 07:40 PARKED  3005 BONITAS LOOP S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/13/2022 07:44 TRAFFIC 3300 CERRILLOS RD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

01/13/2022 07:50 MVAHIT  750 N SAINT FRANCIS DR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-000456 01/13/2022 07:55 PHONE   106 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

01/13/2022 07:59 WELFARE 4499-3115 SAN IGNACIO RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

01/13/2022 08:00 DEADANIM LOPEZ LN/RUFINA ST S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

01/13/2022 08:02 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/PASEO DE PERALTA

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/13/2022 08:18 ALARMBU
S

3295 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

01/13/2022 08:24 TRAFFIC 912 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/13/2022 08:25 OVERDOS
E

2543 CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-000457 01/13/2022 08:29 DOMESTIC 2241-30 CAMINO CARLOS 
REY

A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

2022-000458 01/13/2022 08:29 LARCENY 707 PASEO DE PERALTA A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

01/13/2022 08:30 RAL     955 RICHARDS AVE S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P
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01/13/2022 08:45 TRAFFIC 917 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/13/2022 09:01 RAL     955 RICHARDS AVE S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

01/13/2022 09:36 ATLMVEH 3299 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

01/13/2022 09:45 FOLLOWU
P

CAMINO JULIANA/AIRPORT 
RD

S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

2022-000461 01/13/2022 10:06 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

Total Number of Events Listed:  272
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/12/2022 - 1/13/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-005380 01/12/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 706 PINON DR C66   NR  01/12/2022 00:17:09
22-005388 01/12/2022 00:31 ESCAPE FROM 3299 CERRILLOS RD C271  NR  01/12/2022 00:36:58
22-005389 01/12/2022 00:35 DOMESTIC CALLE LORCA/SIRINGO RD C331  NC  01/12/2022 01:06:25
22-005393 01/12/2022 00:53 CLOSE PATROL 6587 VALENTINE WAY C244  NC  01/12/2022 03:44:44
22-005395 01/12/2022 01:03 WELFARE 2001-D238 HOPEWELL ST C331  NR  01/12/2022 01:38:08
22-005399 01/12/2022 01:38 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C331  NR  01/12/2022 01:56:38
22-005402 01/12/2022 01:46 DISORDERLY 2691 SAWMILL RD C331  NR  01/12/2022 02:10:15
22-005403 01/12/2022 01:49 TRAFFIC 722 JUNIPER DR C325  NR  01/12/2022 03:39:17
22-005404 01/12/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 839 PASEO DE PERALTA C331  NR  01/12/2022 03:11:52
22-005407 01/12/2022 02:15 AGGRAVATED 3695-133 CERRILLOS RD C244  R   01/12/2022 03:00:31
22-005412 01/12/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C331  NR  01/12/2022 03:47:30
22-005418 01/12/2022 03:30 CLOSE PATROL 706 PINON DR A286  CNR 01/12/2022 08:25:12
22-005419 01/12/2022 03:31 SUSPICIOUS 1500 SAINT MICHAELS DR C325  NC  01/12/2022 03:46:52
22-005421 01/12/2022 03:51 CHECK ALARM 400 W CORDOVA RD C331  NC  01/12/2022 04:04:50
22-005422 01/12/2022 04:05 ABANDONED AGGIE RD/EMILIA CT C271  NR  01/12/2022 05:22:52
22-005424 01/12/2022 04:51 SUSPICIOUS 7105 CALIENTITO LOOP C244  NR  01/12/2022 05:41:20
22-005425 01/12/2022 04:58 BURGLARY 125 E PALACE AVE A251  R   01/12/2022 08:09:56
22-005426 01/12/2022 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C331  CNR 01/12/2022 06:04:25
22-005427 01/12/2022 05:07 SUSPICIOUS 701 FRANKLIN AVE C331  NR  01/12/2022 05:30:22
22-005433 01/12/2022 05:49 SPECIAL 952 RICHARDS AVE A307  CNR 01/12/2022 11:56:29
22-005434 01/12/2022 05:59 UNLAWFUL 6311-7 JARAMILLO LN A322  R   01/12/2022 07:51:17
22-005435 01/12/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1340 CANYON RD A319  CNR 01/12/2022 08:21:09
22-005439 01/12/2022 06:35 WEAPONS OR 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD C244  NC  01/12/2022 07:13:42
22-005440 01/12/2022 06:36 CHECK 2778-C AGUA FRIA ST A233  NC  01/12/2022 07:42:25
22-005442 01/12/2022 06:58 STALLED S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAINT S405  CNR 01/12/2022 07:13:28
22-005446 01/12/2022 07:08 WELFARE 2912 PUEBLO TSANKAWI A258  R   01/12/2022 08:33:20
22-005447 01/12/2022 07:10 STALLED W CORDOVA RD/CERRILLOS RD A84   CNR 01/12/2022 07:11:35
22-005451 01/12/2022 07:29 BURGLARY OF 2001-E247 HOPEWELL ST A286  R   01/12/2022 09:22:58
22-005454 01/12/2022 07:36 ABANDONED AGGIE RD/CERRILLOS RD S402  CNR 01/12/2022 09:22:52
22-005456 01/12/2022 07:43 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C261  R   01/12/2022 08:59:38
22-005457 01/12/2022 07:43 DISORDERLY 1200 CAMINO CONSUELO A322  CNR 01/12/2022 08:32:42
22-005458 01/12/2022 07:45 CHECK 4504 SAN ANGELO ST A266  CNR 01/12/2022 10:44:07
22-005459 01/12/2022 07:54 BARKING DOG 118 SAN SALVADOR LN S504  NC  01/12/2022 08:41:53
22-005461 01/12/2022 07:57 CHECK 205 CAJA DEL RIO RD A322  CNR 01/12/2022 09:13:27
22-005462 01/12/2022 08:00 LARCENY IN 3298 CERRILLOS RD A266  NC  01/12/2022 08:41:18
22-005464 01/12/2022 08:04 WELFARE 3600-1004B CERRILLOS RD A258  NC  01/12/2022 09:02:21
22-005471 01/12/2022 08:34 CHECK 3113 PRIMO COLORES ST A233  CNR 01/12/2022 09:23:26
22-005474 01/12/2022 08:37 FOLLOW UP 210 S EL RANCHO RD I109  CNR 01/12/2022 09:46:27
22-005476 01/12/2022 08:38 STRAY 1060 CERRILLOS RD S504  CNR 01/12/2022 09:20:09
22-005477 01/12/2022 08:40 WANTED 804 ALARID ST A278  R   01/12/2022 08:40:27
22-005478 01/12/2022 08:40 WANTED 804 ALARID ST A278  R   01/12/2022 08:40:27
22-005487 01/12/2022 09:02 CYFD REFERRAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  CNR 01/12/2022 09:22:43
22-005493 01/12/2022 09:11 SUSPICIOUS 3140-D CERRILLOS RD A233  CNR 01/12/2022 09:49:13
22-005494 01/12/2022 09:13 STRAY 993 SIRINGO RONDO E S504  CNR 01/12/2022 09:43:22
22-005497 01/12/2022 09:22 DISORDERLY 1200 CAMINO CONSUELO A233  CNR 01/12/2022 10:02:50
22-005500 01/12/2022 09:32 DISORDERLY 1194 HARRISON RD V228  CNR 01/12/2022 10:12:40
22-005501 01/12/2022 09:37 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I109  R   01/12/2022 11:38:31
22-005502 01/12/2022 09:38 CLOSE PATROL 1650 SAINT MICHAELS DR A286  CNR 01/12/2022 10:18:05
22-005503 01/12/2022 09:38 CLOSE PATROL AIRPORT RD/PASEO DEL SOL A251  CNR 01/12/2022 09:58:34
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22-005505 01/12/2022 09:43 FOLLOW UP 116 BOB ST S405  CNR 01/12/2022 09:44:48
22-005504 01/12/2022 09:44 TRAFFIC STOP GARFIELD ST/S GUADALUPE ST A319  VW  01/12/2022 09:45:11
22-005507 01/12/2022 09:44 ILLEGALLY 119 BOB ST S405  CNR 01/12/2022 09:50:47
22-005509 01/12/2022 09:47 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  R   01/12/2022 11:26:06
22-005511 01/12/2022 09:50 ANIMALS NM 599 FRONTAGE RD/SIERRA S504  NC  01/12/2022 10:30:14
22-005513 01/12/2022 09:54 DISORDERLY 2841 CERRILLOS RD V208  CNR 01/12/2022 09:59:11
22-005514 01/12/2022 09:55 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C261  R   01/12/2022 12:38:29
22-005515 01/12/2022 09:59 DISORDERLY 2841 CERRILLOS RD V208  CNR 01/12/2022 10:01:53
22-005517 01/12/2022 09:59 DISORDERLY 2617 CERRILLOS RD V208  CNR 01/12/2022 10:05:45
22-005518 01/12/2022 09:59 ILLEGALLY AIRPORT RD/CAMINO JULIANA S403  CNR 01/12/2022 10:23:53
22-005519 01/12/2022 10:00 ILLEGALLY CAMINO LA CANADA/CALLEJON S405  CNR 01/12/2022 10:04:55
22-005520 01/12/2022 10:01 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C261  R   01/12/2022 10:34:18
22-005516 01/12/2022 10:01 FOLLOW UP CAMINO DE LA VUELTA/CAMINO S405  CNR 01/12/2022 09:59:44
22-005521 01/12/2022 10:05 CLOSE PATROL 2860 CERRILLOS RD V208  CNR 01/12/2022 10:09:58
22-005523 01/12/2022 10:07 WELFARE 2078 CALLE NAVIDAD A286  CNR 01/12/2022 11:27:23
22-005524 01/12/2022 10:08 CLOSE PATROL 3550 ZAFARANO DR A251  CNR 01/12/2022 10:10:28
22-005527 01/12/2022 10:11 TRAFFIC STOP 3471 CERRILLOS RD A251  CNR 01/12/2022 10:16:41
22-005528 01/12/2022 10:11 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD V228  R   01/12/2022 12:44:26
22-005530 01/12/2022 10:14 TRAFFIC STOP N GUADALUPE ST/W WATER ST A319  VW  01/12/2022 10:18:52
22-005531 01/12/2022 10:14 CLOSE PATROL VIA DEL CIELO S405  CI  01/12/2022 10:37:12
22-005533 01/12/2022 10:17 SUSPICIOUS 3401 CERRILLOS RD A251  CNR 01/12/2022 10:19:08
22-005535 01/12/2022 10:23 WARRANT 3320 CERRILLOS RD A251  R   01/12/2022 11:46:14
22-005536 01/12/2022 10:29 CHECK 112 OLD SANTA FE TRL A286  CNR 01/12/2022 12:08:01
22-005537 01/12/2022 10:34 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA T201  R   01/12/2022 12:24:20
22-005541 01/12/2022 10:36 CHECK 5200-2304 BECKNER RD A266  CNR 01/12/2022 10:48:57
22-005538 01/12/2022 10:40 ILLEGALLY 2937 LOIS LN S405  CI  01/12/2022 10:49:47
22-005542 01/12/2022 10:41 ATTEMPT TO SIRINGO CT/SIRINGO RD A266  NC  01/12/2022 11:55:48
22-005547 01/12/2022 10:52 CLOSE PATROL 3046 BONITAS LOOP S405  CNR 01/12/2022 10:52:14
22-005552 01/12/2022 10:59 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  NR  01/12/2022 14:20:43
22-005554 01/12/2022 11:03 CLOSE PATROL PRIMO COLORES ST/TELEVERA S405  CNR 01/12/2022 11:05:00
22-005556 01/12/2022 11:07 FRAUD 2387-A CAMINO CAPITAN C261  CNR 01/12/2022 13:20:36
22-005557 01/12/2022 11:07 CLOSE PATROL SENDA DEL VALLE/RUFINA ST S405  CNR 01/12/2022 11:12:18
22-005565 01/12/2022 11:18 ILLEGALLY 2425 AVENIDA DE LAS S405  CI  01/12/2022 11:21:11
22-005566 01/12/2022 11:18 BURGLARY 2451 AVENIDA CHAPARRAL A278  R   01/12/2022 12:31:27
22-005568 01/12/2022 11:24 FOLLOW UP 924-1/2 AGUA FRIA ST S504  CNR 01/12/2022 11:35:15
22-005569 01/12/2022 11:26 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  R   01/12/2022 13:10:21
22-005570 01/12/2022 11:27 ILLEGALLY CALLE PRINCESA JUANA/CAMINO S405  CI  01/12/2022 11:32:21
22-005579 01/12/2022 11:34 SUSPICIOUS 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL A233  NR  01/12/2022 12:11:19
22-005582 01/12/2022 11:38 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I109  CNR 01/12/2022 12:12:16
22-005583 01/12/2022 11:40 ILLEGALLY 1020 SIRINGO RONDO E S405  CI  01/12/2022 11:42:33
22-005587 01/12/2022 11:43 TRAFFIC STOP 1027 CALLE LA RESOLANA S405  CI  01/12/2022 11:45:41
22-005589 01/12/2022 11:46 CHECK 851-8 W SAN MATEO RD A319  CNR 01/12/2022 12:35:45
22-005591 01/12/2022 11:47 ILLEGALLY 1003 CALLE DE SUENOS S405  CI  01/12/2022 11:55:08
22-005595 01/12/2022 11:55 FOLLOW UP 6311 JARAMILLO LN A322  CNR 01/12/2022 12:39:56
22-005596 01/12/2022 11:56 ILLEGALLY ALAMOSA DR/CALLE MARGARITA S405  CNR 01/12/2022 12:00:10
22-005597 01/12/2022 11:57 MV ACCIDENT 1501 PASEO DE PERALTA S405  CNR 01/12/2022 14:35:47
22-005602 01/12/2022 12:06 OFFICER 26900 INTERSTATE 25 A233  CNR 01/12/2022 12:07:25
22-005603 01/12/2022 12:06 CSP ADULT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I109  R   01/12/2022 15:13:51
22-005610 01/12/2022 12:14 STRAY 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD S504  R   01/12/2022 12:29:27
22-005611 01/12/2022 12:21 ANIMALS 410 CORTEZ PL S504  CNR 01/12/2022 12:40:10
22-005615 01/12/2022 12:25 MV ACCIDENT 2820 CERRILLOS RD A278  CNR 01/12/2022 13:11:24
22-005616 01/12/2022 12:25 BREAKING AND 112 OLD SANTA FE TRL B315  R   01/12/2022 15:16:40
22-005619 01/12/2022 12:29 RECOVERED 6325 VUELTA VENTURA A258  R   01/12/2022 16:53:42
22-005624 01/12/2022 12:39 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  NC  01/12/2022 14:12:13
22-005628 01/12/2022 12:44 SUSPICIOUS 2650 SAWMILL RD B204  CNR 01/12/2022 14:59:33
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22-005630 01/12/2022 12:54 911 HANG UP 2947 RODEO PARK DR E B204  CNR 01/12/2022 14:55:54
22-005632 01/12/2022 13:01 CLOSE PATROL 7266 ARROYO CENTRAL A322  NR  01/12/2022 14:13:05
22-005635 01/12/2022 13:04 MV ACCIDENT 2810 CERRILLOS RD S405  CNR 01/12/2022 13:56:34
22-005636 01/12/2022 13:05 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  CNR 01/12/2022 14:16:15
22-005639 01/12/2022 13:11 ASSIST WITH 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  CNR 01/12/2022 14:10:11
22-005640 01/12/2022 13:11 SUSPICIOUS 1587 PACHECO ST B324  CNR 01/12/2022 15:10:42
22-005641 01/12/2022 13:12 BARKING DOG 323 VILLEROS ST S504  CNR 01/12/2022 13:36:50
22-005645 01/12/2022 13:15 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B332  CNI 01/12/2022 16:40:09
22-005648 01/12/2022 13:23 STRAY 1206-1 AGUA FRIA ST S504  R   01/12/2022 13:50:56
22-005650 01/12/2022 13:25 ABANDONED 2801 RODEO RD S407  CNR 01/12/2022 13:59:31
22-005652 01/12/2022 13:28 STRAY 937 MERCER ST S500  R   01/12/2022 13:28:33
22-005655 01/12/2022 13:36 RECOVERED 6325 VUELTA VENTURA A258  R   01/12/2022 13:36:20
22-005657 01/12/2022 13:37 FRAUD 5701 HERRERA DR B332  R   01/12/2022 16:33:03
22-005663 01/12/2022 13:48 SUSPICIOUS 6151-211 AIRPORT RD A266  CNR 01/12/2022 14:54:07
22-005673 01/12/2022 14:02 LARCENY 707 PASEO DE PERALTA C261  NC  01/12/2022 15:19:18
22-005675 01/12/2022 14:03 WELFARE 3991-1022 CAMINO JULIANA C271  NR  01/12/2022 21:52:48
22-005676 01/12/2022 14:03 DISORDERLY 2800 CERRILLOS RD B312  NC  01/12/2022 14:55:41
22-005677 01/12/2022 14:14 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  R   01/12/2022 17:32:07
22-005683 01/12/2022 14:27 ATV 1489 ZEPOL RD B332  NC  01/12/2022 15:13:08
22-005684 01/12/2022 14:28 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CNR 01/12/2022 14:51:40
22-005686 01/12/2022 14:29 DEAD ANIMAL 6420 POPLAR ST S504  CNR 01/12/2022 14:51:45
22-005688 01/12/2022 14:37 SIMPLE ASSAULT2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C261  R   01/12/2022 15:21:02
22-005690 01/12/2022 14:45 DISORDERLY 2860-B1 CERRILLOS RD B260  CNR 01/12/2022 15:16:52
22-005693 01/12/2022 14:47 FOLLOW UP 28 CAMINO JUSTICIA I123  NR  01/12/2022 15:59:19
22-005695 01/12/2022 14:49 DOCUMENTED 829 OSITO PL C261  NC  01/12/2022 15:21:32
22-005697 01/12/2022 14:54 RECOVERED 4304 VUELTA COLORADA B312  R   01/12/2022 17:34:02
22-005700 01/12/2022 14:58 SUSPICIOUS 3213-BLK NIZHONI DR T201  CNR 01/12/2022 16:14:06
22-005702 01/12/2022 15:01 FRAUD 6921-3139 AIRPORT RD B202  R   01/12/2022 18:58:27
22-005704 01/12/2022 15:02 BREAKING AND 4001-205 OFFICE COURT DR C331  R   01/12/2022 17:49:54
22-005705 01/12/2022 15:03 RECOVERED 6325 VUELTA VENTURA A251  R   01/12/2022 15:03:11
22-005708 01/12/2022 15:14 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  CNR 01/12/2022 15:40:40
22-005714 01/12/2022 15:23 LOST OR FOUND 1810-G2 CALLE DE SEBASTIAN B315  NR  01/12/2022 16:54:28
22-005718 01/12/2022 15:29 RECOVERED 200 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY A322  CNR 01/12/2022 16:42:45
22-005727 01/12/2022 15:35 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD V228  CNR 01/12/2022 15:45:17
22-005731 01/12/2022 15:37 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B332  R   01/12/2022 17:57:34
22-005732 01/12/2022 15:38 RECOVERED 6800 CERRILLOS RD T201  R   01/12/2022 17:14:38
22-005733 01/12/2022 15:39 CLOSE PATROL 4197-BLK ENTRADA SONATA S405  CI  01/12/2022 15:52:40
22-005734 01/12/2022 15:43 STRAY 3811 CERRILLOS RD S500  R   01/12/2022 15:43:15
22-005742 01/12/2022 15:58 ILLEGALLY PUEBLO BONITO/NIZHONI DR S405  CNR 01/12/2022 16:08:45
22-005746 01/12/2022 16:02 ASSIST FIRE 1274 CALLE LA MIRADA B17   CNR 01/12/2022 16:10:42
22-005749 01/12/2022 16:03 DOMESTIC 123-1/2 W SANTA FE AVE B314  NC  01/12/2022 19:33:19
22-005755 01/12/2022 16:10 SUSPICIOUS 6151-211 AIRPORT RD B260  NC  01/12/2022 18:29:57
22-005757 01/12/2022 16:11 SUSPICIOUS 3140 CERRILLOS RD C331  NC  01/12/2022 18:16:42
22-005759 01/12/2022 16:14 BARKING DOG 335 VILLEROS ST S504  NR  01/12/2022 17:02:34
22-005766 01/12/2022 16:28 LARCENY 3251 CERRILLOS RD C331  R   01/12/2022 18:45:57
22-005768 01/12/2022 16:33 HARASSMENT 430 APODACA HILL B202  R   01/12/2022 20:59:08
22-005770 01/12/2022 16:39 SUSPICIOUS 4100 LUCIA LN B79   NC  01/12/2022 18:23:11
22-005777 01/12/2022 16:46 ANIMAL 2801 CERRILLOS RD S504  CNR 01/12/2022 17:26:03
22-005780 01/12/2022 16:48 ABANDONED AGGIE RD/CERRILLOS RD S403  CNR 01/12/2022 17:46:47
22-005781 01/12/2022 16:50 MV ACCIDENT PANDA LN/COTTONTAIL RD B332  MVC 01/12/2022 18:45:50
22-005786 01/12/2022 17:01 SUSPICIOUS CALLE PACIFICA/LA SENDA B72   NC  01/12/2022 18:39:57
22-005787 01/12/2022 17:02 BURGLARY IN 1501-B PASEO DE LA B315  R   01/12/2022 23:52:51
22-005789 01/12/2022 17:05 PSYCHIATRIC 1106 CAMINO CONSUELO B260  AA  01/12/2022 18:10:26
22-005792 01/12/2022 17:08 FOLLOW UP 28 CAMINO JUSTICIA I102  NR  01/12/2022 17:26:44
22-005800 01/12/2022 17:21 SUSPICIOUS 5263 ILEA WAY B310  NR  01/12/2022 20:23:38

Page 3 of 6Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-005802 01/12/2022 17:21 ANIMAL 1368 PACHECO ST S504  CNR 01/12/2022 17:42:43
22-005803 01/12/2022 17:25 VEHICLE CAMINO CARLOS REY/PLAZA V208  R   01/12/2022 18:15:43
22-005804 01/12/2022 17:27 CLOSE PATROL 1950 SIRINGO RD C304  NR  01/12/2022 22:29:48
22-005806 01/12/2022 17:29 CIVIL STAND BY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B310  R   01/12/2022 19:25:52
22-005808 01/12/2022 17:32 CHECK 112 OLD SANTA FE TRL C325  AS  01/12/2022 21:45:20
22-005810 01/12/2022 17:33 CHECK 5984 AIRPORT RD B79   AS  01/12/2022 19:51:48
22-005809 01/12/2022 17:36 DISORDERLY 2907 CERRILLOS RD V228  CNR 01/12/2022 17:34:36
22-005813 01/12/2022 17:36 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/SOUTH MEADOWS B260  CNR 01/12/2022 17:41:42
22-005817 01/12/2022 17:44 WELFARE 1680 SAINT MICHAELS DR B314  NC  01/12/2022 20:45:27
22-005820 01/12/2022 17:53 WELFARE 4532 SOLECITO LOOP B314  R   01/12/2022 21:56:18
22-005821 01/12/2022 17:54 CHECK 2905-4200 RODEO PARK DR E B314  AS  01/12/2022 20:24:48
22-005824 01/12/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C304  NR  01/12/2022 22:19:45
22-005828 01/12/2022 18:11 WELFARE 4129-925 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C271  NR  01/13/2022 06:46:42
22-005831 01/12/2022 18:22 SUSPICIOUS 3542 ZAFARANO DR C331  NC  01/12/2022 19:26:28
22-005834 01/12/2022 18:25 UNATTENDED 4061 CERRILLOS RD B260  R   01/12/2022 22:34:04
22-005836 01/12/2022 18:27 911 HANG UP 6057 MONTE AZUL PL B314  NC  01/12/2022 21:14:35
22-005839 01/12/2022 18:29 UNATTENDED 589 MONTE ALTO B204  R   01/12/2022 21:57:05
22-005841 01/12/2022 18:30 BURGLARY IN 1501-B PASEO DE LA B315  R   01/12/2022 18:30:22
22-005842 01/12/2022 18:30 BURGLARY IN 1501-B PASEO DE LA B315  R   01/12/2022 18:30:22
22-005840 01/12/2022 18:30 BURGLARY IN 1501-B PASEO DE LA B315  R   01/12/2022 18:30:22
22-005843 01/12/2022 18:30 BURGLARY IN 1501-B PASEO DE LA B315  R   01/12/2022 18:30:22
22-005844 01/12/2022 18:30 BURGLARY IN 1501-B PASEO DE LA B315  R   01/12/2022 18:30:22
22-005851 01/12/2022 18:39 TRAFFIC STOP CALLE ATAJO/RUFINA ST P19   CI  01/12/2022 18:45:31
22-005856 01/12/2022 18:43 TRAFFIC STOP 753 CERRILLOS RD D308  VW  01/12/2022 18:46:30
22-005862 01/12/2022 18:57 DISORDERLY 3542 ZAFARANO DR B332  NC  01/12/2022 19:33:06
22-005863 01/12/2022 19:00 CLOSE PATROL 1340 CANYON RD B314  NR  01/12/2022 19:56:26
22-005866 01/12/2022 19:01 TRAFFIC STOP SOUTH MEADOWS RD/AIRPORT P19   CI  01/12/2022 19:11:41
22-005867 01/12/2022 19:02 CHECK 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD C325  AS  01/12/2022 21:28:00
22-005872 01/12/2022 19:07 ASSIST WITH 1278 CERRO GORDO RD B314  NR  01/12/2022 19:56:12
22-005873 01/12/2022 19:10 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD B332  NC  01/12/2022 19:43:39
22-005876 01/12/2022 19:11 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS D308  VW  01/12/2022 19:22:32
22-005880 01/12/2022 19:18 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CAMINO JULIANA P19   CI  01/12/2022 19:26:50
22-005882 01/12/2022 19:22 CLOSE PATROL 710 CALLE GRILLO C20   NR  01/13/2022 00:20:26
22-005886 01/12/2022 19:34 SUSPICIOUS 3732 CERRILLOS RD B310  NR  01/12/2022 22:10:16
22-005887 01/12/2022 19:42 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALTA VISTA D308  CI  01/12/2022 19:54:38
22-005891 01/12/2022 19:56 WEAPONS OR CALLE ATAJO/RUFINA ST C279  NC  01/12/2022 20:14:31
22-005892 01/12/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C20   NR  01/13/2022 00:32:42
22-005893 01/12/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 706 PINON DR C20   NR  01/13/2022 00:37:30
22-005895 01/12/2022 20:12 DISORDERLY 2650 SAWMILL RD B314  NR  01/12/2022 20:35:31
22-005899 01/12/2022 20:25 TRAFFIC STOP 1529 CERRILLOS RD D308  VW  01/12/2022 20:29:34
22-005901 01/12/2022 20:40 INTOXICATED 800 SAINT MICHAELS DR B314  NC  01/12/2022 20:59:44
22-005907 01/12/2022 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 33 HUEY RD C325  NR  01/13/2022 03:25:42
22-005908 01/12/2022 21:00 WELFARE 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR D308  NR  01/12/2022 21:19:18
22-005914 01/12/2022 21:05 DISORDERLY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B332  R   01/12/2022 23:29:34
22-005915 01/12/2022 21:07 ILLEGALLY 952 RICHARDS AVE C271  NR  01/13/2022 01:45:35
22-005918 01/12/2022 21:15 SUSPICIOUS 145 LINCOLN AVE C325  NC  01/12/2022 21:38:07
22-005922 01/12/2022 21:17 DISORDERLY 2900 CERRILLOS RD C271  NC  01/12/2022 22:31:59
22-005925 01/12/2022 21:23 SIMPLE BATTERY2116 AVENIDA DE LAS ALTURAS C331  R   01/12/2022 21:55:54
22-005926 01/12/2022 21:24 CRIMINAL 3357 CERRILLOS RD C244  R   01/12/2022 22:04:16
22-005929 01/12/2022 21:27 LARCENY IN 3298 CERRILLOS RD C325  NR  01/12/2022 22:30:05
22-005933 01/12/2022 21:36 SUSPICIOUS 3100 LA PAZ LN C279  NR  01/12/2022 22:04:43
22-005934 01/12/2022 21:41 DISORDERLY 2400-C CERRILLOS RD C325  NC  01/12/2022 22:13:12
22-005935 01/12/2022 21:42 DRIVING UNDER SANDOVAL ST/W ALAMEDA ST D308  R   01/13/2022 02:36:24
22-005938 01/12/2022 21:51 SUSPICIOUS 4001 LUCIA LN C299  NR  01/12/2022 22:20:10
22-005939 01/12/2022 21:52 WELFARE HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS RD C304  NC  01/12/2022 22:37:57
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22-005940 01/12/2022 21:53 FOLLOW UP 5686-A AGUA FRIA RD C271  NR  01/12/2022 21:57:56
22-005941 01/12/2022 21:55 CHILD ABUSE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C279  R   01/13/2022 03:30:12
22-005942 01/12/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C304  NR  01/12/2022 22:19:49
22-005943 01/12/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 2876 INDUSTRIAL RD C271  NR  01/13/2022 04:28:27
22-005947 01/12/2022 22:12 LOCATED 2505 CAMINO DE VIDA C240  NR  01/12/2022 23:19:29
22-005948 01/12/2022 22:14 ASSISTANCE 33-B LAS CUATRO MILPAS C325  NR  01/12/2022 23:48:18
22-005951 01/12/2022 22:20 WEAPONS OR 6151 AIRPORT RD C299  NR  01/12/2022 22:33:54
22-005954 01/12/2022 22:27 DISORDERLY 1622 CERRILLOS RD C304  NC  01/13/2022 02:04:08
22-005956 01/12/2022 22:34 DOMESTIC 2029-25 CALLE LORCA C331  R   01/13/2022 00:28:11
22-005960 01/12/2022 22:42 WELFARE 1542 HICKOX ST C240  NR  01/13/2022 00:41:23
22-005963 01/12/2022 22:49 SUSPICIOUS 3347-146 CERRILLOS RD C271  NC  01/13/2022 01:56:09
22-005967 01/12/2022 22:56 LARCENY 100 SANDOVAL ST C240  NR  01/13/2022 00:03:10
22-005968 01/12/2022 22:58 DISORDERLY 3430 CERRILLOS RD C325  NC  01/13/2022 02:00:41
22-005979 01/12/2022 23:32 STAB GUNSHOT 2861 CERRILLOS RD C271  R   01/13/2022 01:28:29
22-005983 01/12/2022 23:47 WEAPONS OR 6921 AIRPORT RD C299  R   01/13/2022 05:33:21
22-005988 01/13/2022 00:12 SUSPICIOUS 435 CAMINO ALIRE C240  NC  01/13/2022 02:18:50
22-005997 01/13/2022 00:27 ASSIST FIRE 30 COTTONTAIL RD C240  NR  01/13/2022 01:22:49
22-005999 01/13/2022 00:39 DISORDERLY 709 FRANKLIN AVE C331  NC  01/13/2022 02:17:13
22-006003 01/13/2022 01:02 SUSPICIOUS 2020 CALLE LORCA C304  NC  01/13/2022 01:36:16
22-006013 01/13/2022 02:56 TRAFFIC STOP 515 W ALAMEDA ST D308  VW  01/13/2022 02:59:48
22-006014 01/13/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C325  NR  01/13/2022 05:26:06
22-006016 01/13/2022 03:03 WEAPONS OR 1479 ZEPOL RD C66   NC  01/13/2022 03:16:18
22-006017 01/13/2022 03:03 SUSPICIOUS 4401 CERRILLOS RD C66   NR  01/13/2022 03:08:47
22-006018 01/13/2022 03:05 DISORDERLY 3470 CERRILLOS RD C325  NC  01/13/2022 04:07:25
22-006019 01/13/2022 03:30 CLOSE PATROL 706 PINON DR C325  NR  01/13/2022 05:34:56
22-006020 01/13/2022 03:33 WELFARE 2120 RANCHO SIRINGO RD C331  NR  01/13/2022 04:41:03
22-006022 01/13/2022 03:42 WELFARE 1729 SECOND ST C325  NR  01/13/2022 04:19:51
22-006027 01/13/2022 04:34 FOLLOW UP 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C271  NR  01/13/2022 04:47:34
22-006030 01/13/2022 05:06 CRIMINAL 1700-A SAINT MICHAELS DR C244  R   01/13/2022 06:44:27
22-006032 01/13/2022 05:20 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA DR A233  VW  01/13/2022 05:33:14
22-006040 01/13/2022 06:12 ASSISTING 109 EPHRIAM ST A278  AA  01/13/2022 06:56:32
22-006050 01/13/2022 07:10 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE A319  NR  01/13/2022 07:19:56
22-006052 01/13/2022 07:13 DISORDERLY 3431 CERRILLOS RD A322  NR  01/13/2022 07:53:59
22-006053 01/13/2022 07:13 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/PRACTILLIANO DR T273  CI  01/13/2022 07:26:48
22-006054 01/13/2022 07:16 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO JULIANA/AIRPORT RD S405  NR  01/13/2022 07:28:21
22-006056 01/13/2022 07:19 SUSPICIOUS 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A319  NR  01/13/2022 07:36:54
22-006058 01/13/2022 07:22 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/NINITA ST T234  CI  01/13/2022 07:33:10
22-006065 01/13/2022 07:30 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CAMINO CARLOS T273  CI  01/13/2022 07:47:43
22-006066 01/13/2022 07:34 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/MERCER STT234  CI  01/13/2022 07:40:53
22-006067 01/13/2022 07:38 WELFARE 2823 INDUSTRIAL RD A322  NR  01/13/2022 09:02:15
22-006070 01/13/2022 07:40 ILLEGALLY 3005 BONITAS LOOP S405  CI  01/13/2022 07:43:02
22-006072 01/13/2022 07:44 TRAFFIC STOP 3300 CERRILLOS RD T62   CI  01/13/2022 08:07:57
22-006074 01/13/2022 07:50 MV ACCIDENT 750 N SAINT FRANCIS DR S405  NR  01/13/2022 08:45:42
22-006077 01/13/2022 07:55 UNLAWFUL USE 106 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A319  R   01/13/2022 08:57:16
22-006079 01/13/2022 07:59 WELFARE 4499-3115 SAN IGNACIO RD A322  NR  01/13/2022 09:54:33
22-006081 01/13/2022 08:00 DEAD ANIMAL LOPEZ LN/RUFINA ST S505  NC  01/13/2022 08:21:30
22-006084 01/13/2022 08:02 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/PASEO DE T234  CI  01/13/2022 08:17:26
22-006089 01/13/2022 08:18 CHECK 3295 CERRILLOS RD A266  AS  01/13/2022 09:25:37
22-006092 01/13/2022 08:24 TRAFFIC STOP 912 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T234  CI  01/13/2022 08:40:06
22-006094 01/13/2022 08:25 OVERDOSE OR 2543 CAMINO SAN PATRICIO A302  AA  01/13/2022 08:56:56
22-006096 01/13/2022 08:29 DOMESTIC 2241-30 CAMINO CARLOS REY A286  R   01/13/2022 09:27:34
22-006098 01/13/2022 08:29 LARCENY 707 PASEO DE PERALTA A319  R   01/13/2022 09:54:58
22-006099 01/13/2022 08:30 ANIMALS 955 RICHARDS AVE S504  NC  01/13/2022 08:58:06
22-006112 01/13/2022 08:45 TRAFFIC STOP 917 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T234  CI  01/13/2022 08:55:25
22-006117 01/13/2022 09:01 ANIMALS 955 RICHARDS AVE S504  NC  01/13/2022 09:33:15
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22-006146 01/13/2022 09:36 ATTEMPT TO 3299 CERRILLOS RD A233  NC  01/13/2022 10:13:02
22-006153 01/13/2022 09:45 FOLLOW UP CAMINO JULIANA/AIRPORT RD S403  CI  01/13/2022 09:55:52
22-006167 01/13/2022 10:06 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I107  R   01/13/2022 10:06:40

Total Number of Events Listed: 272

Page 6 of 6Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/12/2022 - 1/13/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

20210011316 01/12/2022 15:38 RECVEH  6800 CERRILLOS RD T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

2021013008 01/12/2022 10:34 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

2022000227 01/12/2022 14:54 RECVEH  4304 VUELTA COLORADA B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

2022-000400 01/12/2022 02:15 AGGASLT 3695-133 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-000401 01/12/2022 05:59 STOLENM
V

6311-7 JARAMILLO LN A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-000402 01/12/2022 04:58 BURGLAR
Y

125 E PALACE AVE A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-000403 01/12/2022 07:43 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-000404 01/12/2022 07:08 WELFARE 2912 PUEBLO TSANKAWI A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-000406 01/12/2022 08:40 WANTED  804 ALARID ST A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-000407 01/12/2022 08:40 WANTED  804 ALARID ST A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-000408 01/12/2022 07:29 BURGMV  2001-E247 HOPEWELL ST A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

2022-000410 01/12/2022 10:01 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-000411 01/12/2022 09:47 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-000412 01/12/2022 10:11 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

2022-000413 01/12/2022 09:37 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

2022-000414 01/12/2022 09:55 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-000415 01/12/2022 10:23 WARRANT 3320 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-000416 01/12/2022 11:26 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-000417 01/12/2022 11:18 BURGLAR
Y

2451 AVENIDA CHAPARRAL A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-000418 01/12/2022 12:14 STRAY   2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-000419 01/12/2022 12:06 CSPADULT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

2022-000420 01/12/2022 13:28 STRAY   937 MERCER ST S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-000421 01/12/2022 12:29 RECVEH  6325 VUELTA VENTURA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-000422 01/12/2022 13:36 RECVEH  6325 VUELTA VENTURA A258  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-000423 01/12/2022 13:23 STRAY   1206-1 AGUA FRIA ST S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-000424 01/12/2022 14:14 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-000425 01/12/2022 12:25 B&E     112 OLD SANTA FE TRL B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-000426 01/12/2022 15:03 RECVEH  6325 VUELTA VENTURA A251  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-000427 01/12/2022 14:37 SIMPASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-000429 01/12/2022 15:43 STRAY   3811 CERRILLOS RD S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-000430 01/12/2022 13:37 FRAUD   5701 HERRERA DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-000431 01/12/2022 15:02 B&E     4001-205 OFFICE COURT 
DR

C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-000432 01/12/2022 15:37 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

Report Generated: 01/13/2022 10:22:04 | User ID: GJGURULE
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2022-000433 01/12/2022 17:25 IMPOUND CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/PLAZA VERDE

V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-000434 01/12/2022 15:01 FRAUD   6921-3139 AIRPORT RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-000435 01/12/2022 17:02 IPBURGLA 1501-B PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-000436 01/12/2022 18:30 IPBURGLA 1501-B PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-000437 01/12/2022 18:30 IPBURGLA 1501-B PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-000438 01/12/2022 18:30 IPBURGLA 1501-B PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-000439 01/12/2022 18:30 IPBURGLA 1501-B PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-000440 01/12/2022 18:30 IPBURGLA 1501-B PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-000441 01/12/2022 16:28 LARCENY 3251 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-000442 01/12/2022 18:25 DEATH   4061 CERRILLOS RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-000443 01/12/2022 17:29 STANDBY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-000444 01/12/2022 18:29 DEATH   589 MONTE ALTO B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-000445 01/12/2022 16:33 HARASS  430 APODACA HILL B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-000446 01/12/2022 21:05 DISORDER 3550 ZAFARANO DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-000447 01/12/2022 17:53 WELFARE 4532 SOLECITO LOOP B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-000448 01/12/2022 21:23 SIMBATT 2116 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ALTURAS

C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-000449 01/12/2022 21:24 IPCRIMDA 3357 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-000450 01/12/2022 21:42 DUI     SANDOVAL ST/W ALAMEDA 
ST

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2022-000451 01/12/2022 21:55 CHILDABU 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-000452 01/12/2022 22:34 DOMESTIC 2029-25 CALLE LORCA C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-000453 01/12/2022 23:32 STABGSW 2861 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-000454 01/12/2022 23:47 WEAPON  6921 AIRPORT RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-000455 01/13/2022 05:06 CRIMDAM
A

1700-A SAINT MICHAELS DR C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-000456 01/13/2022 07:55 PHONE   106 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-000457 01/13/2022 08:29 DOMESTIC 2241-30 CAMINO CARLOS 
REY

A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

2022-000458 01/13/2022 08:29 LARCENY 707 PASEO DE PERALTA A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-000461 01/13/2022 10:06 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

Total Number of Events Listed:  60
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